ZAS ‘ Occupational Health

IMPORTANT: The following fee schedule is applicable for
billable services provided by Occupational Health. Fees
reflect vendor costs only and do not include any additional
service charges. Vendor pricing is subject to change. Fees

are due at the time of service. We look forward to
continuing to coordinate and serve our campus
community by providing guidance and protection for our
employees.

A THE UNIVERSITY
. OF ARIZONA

Occupational Health Clinic
Ph: 520-621-5643
Fax: 520-621-5644

OccHealth-Support@email.arizona.edu
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THE UNIVERSITY
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A

Fee Schedule

Immunizations
Immunization
Influenza Vaccine
Tetanus (Tdap) Vaccine (Adacel)
Tetanus (Tdap) Vaccine (Boostrix)
Hepatitis B Vaccine (Heplisav-B)

Hepatitis B Vaccine (Engerix-B)

MMR (Measles, Mumps, Rubella) Vaccine
Varicella Vaccine

Hepatitis A Vaccine (Havrix)

Rabies Vaccine

Japanese Encephalitis Vaccine

Lab Work

Lab Work
Hepatitis B Surface Antibody Titer
Hepatitis B Surface Antigen (w/ reflex to confirm)
Hepatitis B Core Antibody Test
Mumps Antibody Test
Rubella Antibody Test
Rubeola Antibody Test
Varicella Zoster Antibody Test
T-SPOT TB Test
QUANTIFERON-TB GOLD PLUS TB Test

Complete Blood Cell Count (CBC w/diff, w/plt)

Comprehensive Metabolic Panel
Toxoplasma Antibody Test
Rabies Antibody Titer

Q Fever Antibody titer
Chikungunya Titer

Other Service(s)
Service Iltem
Service for referral with outside contract
Epinephrine- Epi pen, 2 pack

Albuterol
Spherusol Skin Test
Tuberculosis Skin Test

$18.00
$40.00
$43.64
$46.00
$59.00
$78.00
$154.00
$72.00
$285.00
$266.00

$77.00
$77.00
$49.14
$76.65
$37.00
$83.00
$26.00
$78.00
$50.00
$6.18
$10.00
$57.00
$83.00
$278.00
$230.00

Fee
*Applicable vendor charges for service, may vary.
$301.98
$67.27
$100.98
$29.90

*Fees schedule subject to change due to vendor pricing.
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